
 

 

 Delhi World Public School 
Mid - Day Meal Menu 

      Month – October 2025  

Date  Day  Menu  
01-11-2025 Saturday Haryana Day Holiday 
02-11-2025 Sunday Weekend 
03-11-2025 Monday Idli + Sambhar + Coconut Chutney 
04-11-2025 Tuesday Aaloo  Poori + Seviyan  Kheer 
05-11-2025 Wednesday Shri Guru Nanak dev ji jayanti 
06-11-2025 Thursday Kadhi Pakoda + Steamed Rice + Fresh Green Salad  
07-11-2025 Friday Pav  Bhaji + Tomato Onion Salad 
08-11-2025 Saturday  (Second Saturday) Holiday 
09-11-2025 Sunday Weekend 
10-11-2025 Monday Dal Makhani + Soft Chapati + Fresh Green Salad 
11-11-2025 Tuesday Chole + Steamed Rice + Fresh Green Salad 
12-11-2025 Wednesday Kadhai  Paneer + Butter  Chapati + Fresh Green Salad 
13-11-2025 Thursday Gobhi  Parantha + Pickle + Curd 
14-11-2025 Friday Veg Pasta + Maaza  
15-11-2025 Saturday Mix Veg + Plain Paratha + Sweet Porridge  
16-11-2025 Sunday Weekend 
17-11-2025 Monday Rajma + Steamed Rice + Onion Salad 
18-11-2025 Tuesday Hari  Bhari  Poori + Tomato Potato Curry 
19-11-2025 Wednesday Palak  Paneer + Butter Chapati + Carrot Cucumber Salad 
20-11-2025 Thursday Vegetable Pulao + boondi  Raita 
21-11-2025 Friday Chowmein + Vegetable Soup 
22-11-2025 Saturday Vegetable Khichdi + Papad + Pickle 
23-11-2025 Sunday Weekend 
24-11-2025 Monday Dal Makhani + Steamed Rice + Fresh Green Salad 
25-11-2025 Tuesday Vegetable Vermicelli + Ketchup + Rasna 
26-11-2025 Wednesday Shahi Paneer + Butter Chapati + Fresh Green Salad 
27-11-2025 Thursday Jeera Rice + Dal Tadka + Fresh Green Salad 
28-11-2025 Friday Chole  Kulche + Tomato Ketchup 
29-11-2025 Saturday Idli + Sambhar + Coconut Chutney 
30-11-2025 Sunday Weekend 

   

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                 Principal 
 

 


